
Dylan Flanagan     VU

Saturday, 8:00 a.m. (M) Flanagan
6-5, 1-6, 11-9

Zack Elliott         LEH

Saturday, 1:30 p.m. (M) Flanagan
Rogelio Gonzalez LAS 6-2, 6-0

Friday, Noon (M) Miles
Matt Miles UMW 6-2, 6-7 (4), 10-8

Saturday, 8:00 a.m. (M) Orhon
6-2, 4-6, 10-3

Sinan Orhon    DREX

Sunday

Thomas Norwood   HCC

Saturday, 9:15 a.m. (M) Norwood
3-6, 6-3, 10-5

Vishnu Joshi       JHU

Saturday, 1:30 p.m. (M) Cooper
George Cooper LEH 5-7, 6-4, 10-7

Friday, Noon (M) Cooper
David Ambrozic LEW 7-6 (5), 2-6, 15-13

Saturday, 8:00 a.m. (M) Cooper
7-5, 2-6, 10-8

Beekman Schaeffer  SJU

Sunday

Alvaro Cruz Chamorro  DREX

Saturday, 8:00 a.m. (M) Chamorro
7-5, 7-6 (7)

Ethan Jacobs        BU

Saturday, 1:30 p.m. (M) Wang
7-6 (10), 7-5

Francesco Mowery    LAS

Saturday, 8:00 a.m. (M) Wang
Joseph Brown UMW w/o

Friday, Noon (M) Wang
Harry Wang LEH 6-3, 3-6, 10-2

Sunday
Artur Etzberger HCC

Friday, Noon (M) Roth
Tyler Roth VU 6-3, 6-3

Saturday, 8:00 a.m. (M) Roth
6-2, 6-1

Andre Fick          SJU

Saturday, 1:30 p.m. (M) Roth
6-2, 3-5, ret.

Scott Thygesen   JHU

Saturday, 9:15 a.m. (M) Braschinsky
6-3, 6-4

Alan Braschinsky     LEW
(M) – Maguire Courts
(F) – Finnesey Courts
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Sanil Jagtiani  DREX

Saturday, 9:15 a.m. (M) Jagtiani
6-4, 7-5

Connor Merrill    LAS

Saturday, 1:30 p.m. (M) Schuls
Bryant Born LEH 0-6, 6-2, 12-10

Friday, Noon (M) Born
Chandler Stimpert LEW 6-1, 7-5

Saturday, 9:15 a.m. (M) Schuls
Charlie Schuls VU 6-4, 6-2

Friday, Noon (M) Schuls
Ryland Byrd UMW 6-3, 6-1

Sunday

Cody Kim           JHU

Saturday, 9:15 a.m. (M) Benyowitz
4-6, 6-2, 10-5

Nathan Benyowitz UD

Saturday, 1:30 p.m. (M) Dodson
6-4, 1-6, 10-6

Gary Fishkin       LEH

Saturday, 9:15 a.m. (M) Dodson
Tommy Dodson VU 6-2, 6-2

Friday, 1:15 p.m. (M) Dodson
John Brett HCC 6-4, 6-3

Sunday

Dan Tan              SJU

Saturday, 10:30 a.m. (M) Tan
Nicolas Segui Verdu HCC 4-6, 6-2, 10-8

Friday, 1:15 p.m. (M) Bradshaw
Cooper Bradshaw BU 6-4, 6-1

Saturday, 2:45 p.m. (M) Sanchez
6-2, 6-3

Tommy Mulflur     VU

Saturday, 10:30 a.m. (M) Sanchez
Austin Gu JHU 6-0, 6-4

Friday, 1:15 p.m. (M) Sanchez
Juan Manuel Sanchez DREX 6-1, 6-3

Sunday

Johnnie Massart  SJU

Saturday, 10:30 a.m. (M) Hutchison
6-3, 6-3

Moses Hutchison    UMW

Saturday, 2:45 p.m. (M) Molina
Oskar Lusti LEW 6-4, 6-2

Friday, 1:15 p.m. (M) Lusti
Jacob Edelchik LEH 7-5, 6-4

Saturday, 10:30 a.m. (M) Molina
7-5, 6-4

Luis Molina         UD
(M) – Maguire Courts
(F) – Finnesey Courts
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Adria Aguilar Guerrero HCC

Saturday, 10:30 a.m. (M) Janko
6-2, 6-0

Luis Janko          SJU

Saturday, 2:45 p.m. (M) Fleming
6-2, 4-6, 10-6

Mike Fleming     UMW

Saturday, 10:30 a.m. (M) Fleming
6-2, 6-1

Matt Jones            VU

Sunday
Chris Auteri LEH

Friday, 1:15 p.m. (M) Auteri
Naevin Anukornchaikul JHU 2-6, 6-3, 10-8

Saturday, Noon (M) Lahlou
7-6 (5), 6-2

Youssef Lahlou      DREX

Saturday, 2:45 p.m. (M) Hughes
Patrick Hughes UMW 6-3, 6-2

Friday, 1:15 p.m. (M) Hughes
Patrick Pascual LAS 6-2 6-0

Saturday, Noon (M) Hughes
6-2, 6-2

Adrien Crastes      BU

Sunday
Colin Lucius LAS

Friday, 1:15 p.m. (F) Lucius
Joe Cartledge JHU 6-4, 7-5

Saturday, Noon (M) Hammitt
6-2, 6-4

Xandy Hammitt  DREX

Saturday, 2:45 p.m. (M) Hammitt
6-7 (2), 6-3, 10-6

Cole Tecce         UMW

Saturday, Noon (M) Tecce
7-5, 4-6, 10-7

Sam Sauter         SJU

Sunday
Gustav Wogen DREX

Friday, 1:15 p.m. (F) Wogen
Treston Diaz HCC 6-0, 6-1

Saturday, Noon (M) Wogen
6-3, 6-2

Scott Battaglia     SJU

Saturday, 2:45 p.m. (M) Wogen
7-5, 6-2

Juan Martin-Dyer LEH

Saturday, Noon (M) Martin-Dyer
6-3, 6-3

Daniel Martinez     VU
(M) – Maguire Courts
(F) – Finnesey Courts
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Danny Nomura VU
Friday, Noon (F) Nomura

Willian Lopez HCC 6-1, 6-0
Saturday, 8:00 a.m. (F) Nomura

Tyler Kane UMW 6-3, 6-3
Friday, Noon (F) Kane

Astro Marcano UD 6-3, 6-0
Saturday, 1:30 p.m. (F) Carey

6-3, 6-7 (4), 10-7
Eshan Kanetkar   SJU

Saturday, 9:15 a.m. (F) Carey
Andrija Bozovic LAS 6-2, 6-2

Friday, Noon (F) Carey
Aaron Carey JHU 6-0, 6-0

Sunday

Andrew Nakhjavan  LEH

Saturday, 9:15 a.m. (F) Lurie
6-3, 6-3

Matt Lurie          JHU

Saturday, 1:30 p.m. (F) Lurie
Priyan Desilva UMW 6-3, 6-4

Friday, Noon (F) Desilva
Jimmy Purdy VU 6-1, 3-0, ret.

Saturday, 8:00 a.m. (F) Desilva
6-4, 6-3

Alex MacNeil       SJU

Sunday
Vikram Vasan JHU

Friday, 1:15 p.m. (F) Vasan
Sam Bencheghib LEH 6-1, 6-1

Saturday, 9:15 a.m. (F) Vasan
6-1, 6-3

Alexander Schneider SJU

Saturday, 1:30 p.m. (F) Vasan
Bruno Brocanelli HCC 6-2, 6-7 (7), 11-9

Friday, 1:15 p.m. (F) Czlonka
Mike Czlonka VU 6-2, 6-0

Saturday, 8:00 a.m. (F) Hagino
4-4, ret.

Derek Hagino   UMW

Sunday

Luis Marcano       UD

Saturday, 9:15 a.m. (F) L. Marcano
7-6 (9), 6-2

Robbie Simon     JHU

Saturday, 1:30 p.m. (F) Krantz
7-5, 6-2

Nathan Fioravante  SJU

Saturday, 8:00 a.m. (F) Krantz
6-4, 6-3

Drew Krantz          BU
(M) – Maguire Courts
(F) – Finnesey Courts
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Xandy Hammitt   DREX
Sinan Orhon     DREX

Friday, 3:00 p.m. (M) Hammitt/Orhon
9-7

Nathan Benyowitz UD
Luis Molina           UD

Friday Hammitt/Orhon
8-4

John Brett          HCC
Adam Larsen      HCC

Friday, 3:00 p.m. (M) Sauter/Schaeffer
8-6

Sam Sauter         SJU
Beekman Schaeffer  SJU

Sunday, 8:00 a.m. (M)

Dylan Flanagan     VU
Charlie Schuls      VU

Friday, 5:00 p.m. (M) Flanagan/Schuls
Fri. Ryland Byrd UMW 8-6

3:00 Derek Hagino UMW Byrd/Hagino
(M) Rogelio Gonzalez LAS 8-4

Francesco Mowery LAS Saturday Flanagan/Schuls
8-6

Vishnu Joshi      JHU
Scott Thygesen   JHU

Friday, 3:00 p.m. (M) Cooper/Wang
9-7

George Cooper   LEH
Harry Wang         LEH

Sunday

Ethan Jacobs        BU
Cooper Bradshaw   BU

Friday, 3:00 p.m. (M) Bradshaw/Jacobs
8-6

Artur Etzberger   HCC
Thomas Norwood  HCC

Saturday Dodson/Roth
8-5

Jacob Edelchik   LEH
Juan Martin-Dyer LEH

Friday, 5:00 p.m. (M) Dodson/Roth
Fri. David Ambrozic LEW 8-1

3:00 Alan Braschinsky LEW Dodson/Roth
(M) Tommy Dodson VU 8-3

Tyler Roth VU Sunday, 8:00 a.m. (M)

Andre Fick          SJU
Johnnie Massart  SJU

Friday, 4:00 p.m. (M) Cartledge/Gu
8-5

Joe Cartledge      JHU
Austin Gu            JHU

Saturday Jagtiani/Sanchez
8-3

Moses Hutchison  UMW
Matt Miles          UMW

Friday, 4:00 p.m. (M) Jagtiani/Sanchez
8-5

Sanil Jagtiani   DREX
Juan Manuel Sanchez DREX (M) – Maguire Courts

(F) – Finnesey Courts
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Fri. Matt Jones VU
3:00 Tommy Mulflur VU Jones/Mulflur
(F) Patrick Hughes UMW 8-6

Cole Tecce UMW Friday, 6:00 p.m. (F) Jones/Mulflur
Fri. Naevin Anukornchaikul JHU 9-7

3:00 Matt Lurie JHU Auteri/Born
(F) Chris Auteri LEH 8-3

Bryant Born LEH Saturday Jones/Mulflur
8-2

Andrija Bozovic  LAS
Patrick Pascual   LAS

Friday, 5:00 p.m. (F) Kanetkar/Schneider
8-4

Eshan Kanetkar       SJU
Alexander Schneider  SJU

Sunday, 8:00 a.m. (M)

Cody Kim            JHU
Vikram Vasan     JHU

Friday, 5:00 p.m. (F) Brown/Fleming
8-6

Joseph Brown   UMW
Mike Fleming     UMW

Saturday Brown/Fleming
9-8 (2)

Zack Elliott         LEH
Gary Fishkin       LEH

Friday, 5:00 p.m. (F) Elliott/Fishkin
Fri. Adria Aguilar Guerrero HCC 8-5

3:00 Nicolas Segui Verdu HCC Battaglia/MacNeil
(F) Scott Battaglia SJU 8-3

Alex MacNeil SJU Sunday
Fri. Jackson Cesark HCC

4:00 Bruno Brocanelli HCC Czlonka/Martinez
(F) Mike Czlonka VU 8-4

Daniel Martinez VU Friday, 6:00 p.m. (F) Czlonka/Martinez
8-3

Sam Bencheghib     LEH
Andrew Nakhjavan   LEH

Saturday Czlonka/Martinez
8-1

Adrien Crastes      BU
Drew Krantz          BU

Friday, 6:00 p.m. (F) Crastes/Krantz
Fri. Astro Marcano UD 8-6

4:00 Luis Marcano UD Janko/Tan
(F) Luis Janko SJU 9-7

Dan Tan SJU Sunday, 8:00 a.m. (M)

Alvaro Cruz Chamorro DREX
Gustav Wogen      DREX

Friday, 5:00 p.m. (F) Chamorro/Wogen
8-4

Colin Lucius       LAS
Connor Merrill    LAS

Saturday Chamorro/Wogen
Fri. Priyan Desilva UMW 8-2

4:00 Tyler Kane UMW Desilva/Kane
(F) Danny Nomura VU 8-5

Jimmy Purdy VU Friday, 6:00 p.m. (F) Desilva/Kane
Fri. Aaron Carey JHU 9-8

4:00 Robbie Simon JHU Lusti/Stimpert
(F) Oskar Lusti LEW 8-2 (M) – Maguire Courts

Chandler Stimpert LEW (F) – Finnesey Courts

2018 Saint Joseph's Fall Invitational – Doubles Flight 2
An Intercollegiate Tennis Association Sanctioned Event (#29711)

Hosted by Saint Joseph's University, September 21-23, 2018


